
Radio Frequency 

Curved Plywood Press 

• High-pressure laminating of plywood. 

• Cures glue in seconds. 

• Virtually any shape and application — chair backs, 
drums, skis, table rims and more. 

• 12-, 24-, 36- and 48-inch and custom stroke. 

• Manual and automatic door openings. 

• Standard or Auto-Tune Control. 

• Strain-rod or I-beam press frames. 
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CURVED PLYWOOD PRESSES 
 

Standard Sizes 
32” x 32” x 40” daylight 
52” x 84” x 50” daylight 
36” x 108” x 50” daylight 
36” x 120” x 50” daylight 
48” x 48” x 50” daylight 

 

RF Generator Sizes 
10 kW 

20 kW 

30 kW 

50 kW 

(other sizes optional) 

 
 

Features 
Machined top and bottom platens 

Shielded doors 
Automatic press and door closing 

Automatic RF cycle 
Control console for press, doors and RF systems 

Right- or Left-hand generator placement 
 

L&L MACHINERY, INC.  manufacturing high quality woodworking machinery since 1959 

5901 W. Hwy. 22 • Crestwood, KY 40014 • 502-241-1502 • fax 502-241-5907 

sales@LandLMachinery.com • www.LandLMachinery.com 


